Jinbo Marine
Marine & Offshore Equipment Datasheet
PRODUCT DATASHEET
MARINE TRANSFORMERS
Schneider LC1D65P7C TeSys Control
230V 50/60Hz Contactor 30KW-380V
Schneider PElectric LC1D65..C IEC/EN GB/T 60947－4－1 14048.4 h:80A Ui:690 V
Uimp:6kV 8C2614 Uel380v AC－3e: le 65A 3ph-V 220/2...
ISO9001 Supplier
Class Certificate
Export Supply
Key Highlights
Category Marine Transformers
Standard GB
Certificate ABS, LR, BV, DNVGL, NK, KR,
IRS, RMRS, CCS
We can supply according to your requirement,
drawings, class certificate needs, and delivery
schedule.
Technical Specifications
Category Marine Transformers Model / SKU Schneider-LC1D65P7C-TeSys-
Control-230V-50-60Hz-Contactor-
30KW-380V
Standard GB Certificate ABS, LR, BV, DNVGL, NK, KR,
IRS, RMRS, CCS
Warranty 12 Months unless specified
otherwise
Origin China
China Schneider LC1D65P7C TeSys Control 230V 50/60Hz Contactor 30KW-
380V:
Schneider
PElectric
LC1D65..C
IEC/EN
GB/T 0.076358s
6/14/26, 3:28 AM Schneider LC1D65P7C TeSys Control 230V 50/60Hz Contactor 30KW-380V - Datasheet
60947－4－1
14048.4
h:80A
Ui:690 V
Uimp:6kV
8C2614
Uel380v
AC－3e:
le
65A
3ph-V
220/230 380 660
AC－3e kW
Torque:12 Nm
LC1D65P7C
x1
TeSys Control
230V 50/60Hz
Contactor
30KW-380V
8C2615
0.076358s
6/14/26, 3:28 AM Schneider LC1D65P7C TeSys Control 230V 50/60Hz Contactor 30KW-380V - Datasheet